Team Overall Results

Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Place Name

-

N o gk WON

Seymour

Charlestown

Bedford North Lawrence
Jennings County
Columbus East
Brownstown Central
Indianapolis Shortridge

Average Time Score

00:22:03.68
00:22:12.01
00:22:01.62
00:23:03.87
00:23:52.73
00:25:21.44
00:29:13.42
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46
47
50
90
129
158
180

non-Scoring Teams

Name

South Central (Elizabeth)
New Washington

Trinity Lutheran
Scottsburg

Average Time Finishers
00:25:21.62 4
00:34:13.28 3
00:25:55.45 2
00:32:33.36 1
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