## Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

## Team Overall Results

Team Overall Nesults				
Place	Name	Average Time	<u>Score</u>	
1	Seymour	00:22:03.68	46	
2	Charlestown	00:22:12.01	47	
3	Bedford North Lawrence	00:22:01.62	50	
4	Jennings County	00:23:03.87	90	
5	Columbus East	00:23:52.73	129	
6	Brownstown Central	00:25:21.44	158	
7	Indianapolis Shortridge	00:29:13.42	180	

## non-Scoring Teams

Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
00:25:21.62	4
00:34:13.28	3
00:25:55.45	2
00:32:33.36	1
	00:25:21.62 00:34:13.28 00:25:55.45